
GARDEN ROOMTh
e

Fountain Court Bar
PRESENTS

WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY     5 - 9:30PM

Cocktails 
Negroni

Espresso Martini

Passionfruit Martini

Raspberry Daquiri

Negroni

Pimms No 1 

Gordon's Gin & Tonic 

Aperol spritz 

£10

£10

£10

£10

£10

£28

£6

£11.50

1 Litre Jug 100ml 125ml



GARDEN ROOMTh
e

Fountain Court Bar
PRESENTS

WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY     5 - 9:30PM

Champagne & Sparkling
Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale NV 

Joseph Perrier Royale Rose NV 

Amori Prosecco Vinicola NV 

Privilege Blanc de Blancs, Varichon et Clerc NV

Bottle (750ml)

£65

£85

£30

£36

125ml

£15

£9

£10

Rose
£26

250ml

Pato Torrente Rose 2022
£9 £7

175ml

White

Instinct Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Pask Winery, Marlborough £32

Macon -Bussieres Domaine Gonon France 2022 £35

Ossian Rueda Blanco Castilla y Lion 2015 £24

Westhofener Weingut Wittmann 2017 £26

Middle Temple Bordeaux Blanc, France £28 £10 £8

Red
Middle Temple Claret, France £28 £10 £8

Château Malescasse Haut-Medoc, France 2009 £23

Segares Rioja Reserva 2008 £18

Dolcetto d'Alba, Bruno Giacosa, Piedmont 2016 £21

Pernand Vergelesse 1er Cru les Vergelesse Guiton 2012 £28
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Fountain Court Bar
PRESENTS

WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY     5 - 9:30PM

Soft Drinks
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta
Orange, Sprite Zero 

Cawston Press
Sparkling Ginger Beer, Sparkling Cloudy
Apple,Sparkling Rhubarb or Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade

£3.50

£3.50

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water £3.50

200mlBeer
Peroni Nastro Azzuro

Peroni Libera 0.0% alcohol 

Cornish Orchards Gold Cider 

Camden Hell 

330ml

£5

£5

£5

£4.50

750ml

Water

Kingsdown Sparkling Water

Kingsdown Still Water £3.50

£3.50

£2

£2
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WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY     5 - 9:30PM

Small Bowls
Marinated Olives 

Salted Mixed Nut Selection   

Chilli Rice Crackers   

Vegetable Crisps  

Wasabi nuts   

Sun Blushed Tomatoes 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Cheese Platter
British mixed cheese platter
served with chutney, celery,
grapes with freshly baked
baguette 

£15

Charcuterie Platter
Continental charcuterie meat platter
served with piccalilli and freshly
baked baguette  

£15

Hummus served with a
selection of vegetable shards,
sun blushed tomatoes,
marinated  aubergine and
freshly baked pitta bread 

Vegan Platter
£12

Oysters
Locally sourced oysters served
on crushed ice and seaweed with
lemon, chopped shallot,
balsamic vinegar, tabasco sauce

£6 each
Salmon Platter
Scottish oak smoked salmon
served with mini pancake
blinis, 
Avruga caviar, sour cream and
chive dip 

£15

Ice Cream
Locally sourced individual ice
cream tubs
strawberry/chocolate/vanilla

Locally sourced vegan ice cream
salted caramel, vanilla. 

£3.50

£4.50

Please inform our staff of any allergies and they will provide you
with an allergen menu  
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WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY     5 - 9:30PM

Small Bowls
Marinated Olives
Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Salted Mixed Nut Selection   
Contains PEANUTS, NUTS

Chilli Rice Crackers   
Contains SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Vegetable Crisps  

Wasabi nuts 
Contains MUSTARD, PEANUTS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE  

Sun Blushed Tomatoes 

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Cheese Platter
British mixed cheese platter 
Contains MILK, GLUTEN, SULPHUR
DIOXIDE

£15

Charcuterie Platter
Continental charcuterie meat platter 
Contains MILK, MUSTARD,
GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

£15

Contains GLUTEN, SESAME, SULPHUR
DIOXIDE

Vegan Platter
£12

Oysters
Locally sourced oysters served
on crushed ice and seaweed 
Contains MOLLUSCS, SULPHUR
DIOXIDE

£6 each
Salmon Platter
Scottish oak smoked salmon 
Contains FISH, MILK, GLUTEN, EGGS

£15

Ice Cream
Individual ice cream
strawberry/chocolate/vanilla
Contains MILK, SOYA, NUTS

Vegan ice cream
salted caramel, vanilla. VE

£3.50

£4.50


