

*BARDEN ROOM* 

PRESENTS

Fountain Court Bar

## WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY 5 - 9:30PM

Gocktails	1 Litre Jug	100ml	125ml	
Negroni		£10		
Espresso Martini		£10		
Passionfruit Martini		£10		
Raspberry Daquiri		£10		
Negroni		£10		R
Pimms No 1	£28			
Gordon's Gin & Tonic			£6	
Aperol spritz			£11.50	
	Negroni Espresso Martini Passionfruit Martini Raspberry Daquiri Negroni Pimms No 1 Gordon's Gin & Tonic	Negroni Espresso Martini Passionfruit Martini Raspberry Daquiri Negroni Pimms No 1 £28	Negroni£10Espresso Martini£10Passionfruit Martini£10Raspberry Daquiri£10Negroni£10Pimms No 1£28Gordon's Gin & Tonic	Negroni£10Espresso Martini£10Passionfruit Martini£10Raspberry Daquiri£10Negroni£10Pimms No 1£28£28£10£28£6



PRESENTS

Fountain Court Bar

#### WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY 5 - 9:30PM

al de la compañía de Compañía de la compañía					<u> </u>
	Champagne & Sparkling				- A
		Bottle (750ml)		125ml	¢.
	Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale NV	£65		£15	
	Joseph Perrier Royale Rose NV	£85			
$\geq$	Amori Prosecco Vinicola NV	£30		£9	ß
	Privilege Blanc de Blancs, Varichon et Clerc NV	£36		£10	
	Rose		250ml	175ml	Ø
}	Pato Torrente Rose 2022	£26	£9	£7	
	White				
	Middle Temple Bordeaux Blanc, France	£28	£10	£8	
,	Instinct Sauvignon Blanc 2022 Pask Winery, Marlborough	£32			
	Macon -Bussieres Domaine Gonon France 2022	£35			
	Ossian Rueda Blanco Castilla y Lion 2015	£24			A Start
	Westhofener Weingut Wittmann 2017	£26			
	Red				
	Middle Temple Claret, France	£28	£10	£8	
\$	Château Malescasse Haut-Medoc, France 2009	£23			1.11
J	Segares Rioja Reserva 2008	£18			and the second s
	Dolcetto d'Alba, Bruno Giacosa, Piedmont 2016	£21			Harrison and
	Pernand Vergelesse 1er Cru les Vergelesse Guiton 2012	£28			



PRESENTS

# Fountain Court Bar

### WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY 5 - 9:30PM

Beer	750ml	330ml	200ml
Peroni Nastro Azzuro		£5	
Peroni Libera 0.0% alcohol		£4.50	
Cornish Orchards Gold Cider		£5	
Camden Hell		£5	

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coca Cola Zero, Fanta Orange, Sprite Zero Cawston Press Sparkling Ginger Beer, Sparkling Cloudy Apple,Sparkling Rhubarb or Sparkling Elderflower Lemonade

Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic Water

Water

Kingsdown Still Water	£3.50	£2
Kingsdown Sparkling Water	£3.50	£2

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50



#### PRESENTS

Fountain Court Bar

#### WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY 5 - 9:30PM

. Cheese *B*latter

British mixed cheese platter £15 served with chutney, celery, grapes with freshly baked baguette

# Salmon *P*latter

Scottish oak smoked salmon £15 served with mini pancake blinis, Avruga caviar, sour cream and chive dip

# Vegan Latter

Hummus served with a selection of vegetable shards, sun blushed tomatoes, marinated aubergine and freshly baked pitta bread

£12

# Charcuterie Platter

Continental charcuterie meat platter served with piccalilli and freshly baked baguette



Locally sourced oysters served on crushed ice and seaweed with lemon, chopped shallot, balsamic vinegar, tabasco sauce

Ice Gream

Locally sourced individual ice £3.50 cream tubs strawberry/chocolate/vanilla

Locally sourced vegan ice cream salted caramel, vanilla.

# Small Bowls

Marinated Olives	£2.50
Salted Mixed Nut Selection	£2.50
Chilli Rice Crackers	£2.50
Vegetable Crisps	£2.50
Wasabi nuts	£2.50
Sun Blushed Tomatoes	£2.50

Please inform our staff of any allergies and they will provide you with an allergen menu

£6 each

£15



PRESENTS

Fountain Court Bar

#### WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY / FRIDAY 5 - 9:30PM

Cheese Platter

British mixed cheese platter £15 Contains MILK, GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Salmon Platter

Scottish oak smoked salmon £15 Contains FISH, MILK, GLUTEN, EGGS

Vegan Llatter

Contains GLUTEN, SESAME, SULPHUR £12 DIOXIDE

Charcuterie Latter

£15 Continental charcuterie meat platter Contains MILK, MUSTARD, GLUTEN, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

£6 each

£3.50

£4.50

Oysters

Locally sourced oysters served on crushed ice and seaweed Contains MOLLUSCS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE

Ice Gream

Individual ice cream strawberry/chocolate/vanilla Contains MILK, SOYA, NUTS

Vegan ice cream salted caramel, vanilla. VE

Small Bowls

Marinated Olives Contains SULPHUR DIOXIDE	£2.50
Salted Mixed Nut Selection Contains PEANUTS, NUTS	£2.50
Chilli Rice Crackers Contains SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE	£2.50
Vegetable Crisps	£2.50
Wasabi nuts Contains MUSTARD, PEANUTS, SULPHUR DIOXIDE	£2.50

#### Sun Blushed Tomatoes

£2.50